Long Jump
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Austin Durbin
Brandon Pridemore
Remington Smedley
Zach Ruch
Zach Ruch
Brandon Pridemore
Zach Ruch
Zach Ruch
Zach Ruch
Jordan Roberts
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Brandon Pridemore
Zach Ruch
Brandon Pridemore
Remington Smedley
Brandon Pridemore
Zach Ruch
Remington Smedley
Brandon Pridemore
Jordan Roberts
Jordan Roberts
Brandon Pridemore
Austin Campo

Effort
18'03.00"
18'01.00"
18'01.00"
17'09.50"
17'08.25"
17' 08.00"
17' 06.00"
17' 05.00"
17'04.25"
17'01.00"
16'03.75"
15'09.50"
15' 08.50"
15' 08.00"
15' 08.00"
15' 08.00"
15' 06.00"
15'04.25"
15'03.25"
15'03.00"
15'02.50"
15'02.00"
14'11.00"
14' 09.50"
14' 05.50"
14' 05.50"
14' 01.50"
14' 00.00"
13'09.25"
13'07.75"
13' 06.00"
13'05.75"
13'01.25"
11'01.00"

Place
6th
4th
3rd
1st

4th

7th

7th

7th

6th

6th

Location
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
St. Paul
Crestview

Mapleton Conference

Bucyrus
Bucyrus District
Shelby
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Ontario

Mapleton Conference

St. Paul
Buckeye Central
Shelby
St. Paul
Bucyrus
Crestview
Ontario
St. Paul
Colonel Crawford
Ontario
New London
Colonel Crawford
Buckeye Central
Crestview
Crestview
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
Colonel Crawford
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
Bucyrus District
Crestview

Date
5/3/2013
4/2/2013
4/15/2013
4/30/2013
5/15/2013
4/6/2013
5/23/2013
4/13/2013
4/9/2013
5/7/2013
4/18/2013
5/15/2013
4/15/2013
4/9/2013
4/13/2013
4/15/2013
4/6/2013
4/2/2013
4/18/2013
4/15/2013
4/23/2013
4/18/2013
5/9/2013
5/3/2013
4/9/2013
4/30/2013
4/30/2013
4/30/2013
4/23/2013
5/3/2013
4/30/2013
4/23/2013
5/23/2013
4/2/2013



